50 M MEN

HALL GARY JR
DRAGANJA DUJE
SCHOEMAN ROLAND
NYSTRAND STEFAN
LEZAK JASON

HAWKE BRETT
VOLYNETS OLEKSANDR
ILES SALIM

400 M MEN

THORPE TAN

HACKETT GRANT

KELLER KLETE

JENSEN LARSEN
ROSOLINO MASSIMILIANO
PRILUKOV YURY
GIANNIOTIS SPYRIDON
MATSUDA TAKESHI

USA
CRO
RSA
SWE
USA
AUS
UKR
ALG

AUS
AUS
USA
USA
ITA
RUS
GRE
JPN

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°
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21,93
21,94
22,02
22,08
22,11
22,18
22,26
22,37

3,43,10
3,43,36
3,44,11
3,46,08
3,46,25
3,46,69
3,48,77
3,48,96

FREESTYLE

100 M MEN
VAN DEN HOOGENBAND PIETER NED
SCHOEMAN ROLAND RSA
THORPE IAN AUS
NEETHLING RYK RSA
MAGNINI FILIPPO ITA
DRAGANJA DUJE CRO
ILES SALIM ALG
KAPRALOV ANDREY RUS

BACKSTROKE

100 M MEN
PEIRSOL AARON USA
ROGAN MARKUS AUT
MORITA TOMOMI JPN
KRAYZELBURG LENNY USA
WELSH MATTHEW AUS
CSEH LASZLO HUN
DRIESEN STEFFEN GER
DI CARLI MARCO GER

BREASTSTROKE

100 M MEN
KITAJIMA KOSUKE JPN
HANSEN BRENDAN USA
DUBOSCQ HUGUES FRA
GANGLOFF MARK USA
POLYAKOV VLADISLAV KAZ
GIBSON JAMES GBR
MEW DARREN GBR
LISOGOR OLEG UKR

10
20
3°
30
50
60
7°
70

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

48,17
48,23
48,56
48,63
48,99
49,23
49,30
49,30

54,06
54,35
54,36
54,38
54,52
54,61
54,63
55,27

1,00,08
1,00,25
1,00,88
1,01,17
1,01,34
1,01,36
1,01,66
1,02,42

200 M MEN

THORPE IAN

VAN DEN HOOGENBAND PIETER
PHELPS MICHAEL

KELLER KLETE

HACKETT GRANT

SAY RICK

BURNETT SIMON

BREMBILLA EMILIANO

1500 M MEN

HACKETT GRANT
JENSEN LARSEN
DAVIES DAVID
PRILUKOV YURY
GIANNIOTIS SPYRIDON
SMITH GRAEME
COMAN DRAGOS
STEVENS CRAIG

200 M MEN

PEIRSOL AARON
ROGAN MARKUS
FLOREA RAZVAN
GODDARD JAMES
MORITA TOMOMI
DUFOUR SIMON
TAIT GREGOR
MEDVESEK BLAZ

200 M MEN

KITAJIMA KOSUKE
GYURTA DANIEL
HANSEN BRENDAN
BOSSINI PAOLO
POLYAKOV VLADISLAV
BROWN MICHAEL
USHER SCOTT

PIPER JIM

AUS
NED
USA
USA
AUS
CAN
GBR
ITA

AUS
USA
GBR
RUS
GRE
GBR
ROU
AUS

USA
AUT
ROU
GBR
JPN
FRA
GBR
SLO

JPN
HUN
USA
ITA

CAN
USA
AUS

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1,44,71
1,45,23
1,45,32
1,46,13
1,46,56
1,47,55
1,48,02
1,48,40

14,43,40
14,45,29
14,4595
14,52,48
15,03,69
15,09,71
15,10,21
15,13,66

1,54,95
1,57,35
1,57,56
1,57,76
1,58,40
1,58,49
1,59,28
2,00,06

2,09,44
2,10,80
2,10,87
2,11,20
2,11,76
2,11,94
2,11,95
DSQ
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BUTTERFLY

100 M MEN
PHELPS MICHAEL USA
CROCKER IAN USA
SERDINOV ANDRIY UKR
RUPPRATH THOMAS GER
MARCENKO IGOR RUS
MANGABEIRA GABRIEL BRA
DRAGANJA DUJE CRO
HUEGILL GEOFF AUS
INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

200 M MEN
PHELPS MICHAEL USA
LOCHTE RYAN USA
BOVELL GEORGE TRI
CSEH LASZLO HUN
PEREIRA THIAGO BRA
MORI TAKAHIRO JPN
JANUSAITIS VYTAUTAS LTU

MIKI JIRO JPN

1°
20
30
4°
50
50
70
70

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

51,25
51,29
51,36
52,27
52,32
52,34
52,46
52,56

1,57,14
1,58,78
1,58,80
1,58,84
2,00,11
2,00,60
2,01,28
2,02,16

200 M MEN

PHELPS MICHAEL
YAMAMOTO TAKASHI
PARRY STEPHEN
KORZENIOWSKI PAWEL
GHERGHEL IOAN

WU PENG

SKVORTSOV NIKOLAY
MALCHOW TOM

400 M MEN

PHELPS MICHAEL
VENDT ERIK

CSEH LASZLO
BOGGIATTO ALESSIO
MELLOULI OUSSAMA
KOKKODIS IOANNIS
MIKI JIRO
NEDERPELT TRAVIS

USA
JPN
GBR
POL
ROU
CHN
RUS
USA

USA
USA
HUN
ITA
TUN
GRE
JPN
AUS

1°
20
30
4°
50
50
70
70

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1,54,04
1,54,56
1,55,52
1,56,00
1,56,10
1,56,28
1,57,14
1,57,48

4,08,26
4,11,81
4,12,15
4,12,28
4,14,49
4,18,60
4,19,97
4,20,08
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4X100 M FREESTYLE MEN

SCHOEMAN ROLAND
FERNS LYNDON
TOWSEND DARIAN
NEETHLING RYK

KENKHUIS JOHAN

ZASTROW MITJA

ZWERING KLAAS ERIK

VAN DEN HOOGENBAND PIETER

CROCKER IAN
PHELPS MICHAEL
WALKER NEIL
LEZAK JASON

VISMARA LORENZO
MAGNINI FILIPPO
SCARICA MICHELE
GALENDA CHRISTIAN

KAPRALOV ANDREY
LAGUNOV EVGENY
PIMANKOV DENIS
POPOV ALEXANDER

KLIM MICHAEL
PEARSON TODD
SULLIVAN EAMON
THORPE IAN

BARNIER ROMAIN
SICOT JULIEN

GILOT FABIEN
BOUSQUET FREDERICK

SCHREIBER JENS
CONRAD LARS
SPANNEBERG TORSTEN
HERBST STEFAN

RELAY
4X200 M FREESTYLE MEN

PHELPS MICHAEL
LOCHTE RYAN
VANDERKAAY PETER
KELLER KLETE

HACKETT GRANT
KLIM MICHAEL
SPRENGER NICHOLAS
VANDERKAAY PETER

BREMBILLA EMILIANO
ROSOLINO MASSIMILIANO
CERCATO SIMONE
MAGNINI FILIPPO

BURNETT SIMON
MEADOWS GAVIN
O'BRIEN DAVID
DAVENPORT ROSS

HAYDEN BRENT
JOHNS BRIAN
HURD ANDREW
SAY RICK

SCHREIBER JENS
HELL HEIKO
CONRAD LARS
KELLER CHRISTIAN

LEVEAUX AMAURY
HORTH FABIEN

KINTZ NICOLAS
ROSTOUCHER NICOLAS

ANTONOPOULOS APOSTOLOS
MAGANAS DIMITRIOS
ZISIMOS ANDREAS
XYLOURIS NIKOLAOS

4X100 M MEDLEY MEN

PEIRSOL AARON
HANSEN BRENDAN
CROCKER IAN
LEZAK JASON

DRIESEN STEFFEN
KRUPPA JENS
RUPPRATH THOMAS
CONRAD LARS

MORITA TOMOMI
KITAJIMA KOSUKE
YAMAMOTO TAKASHI
OKUMURA YOSHIHIRO

VYATCHANIN ARKADY
SLUDNOV ROMAN
MARCHENKO IGOR
POPOV ALEXANDER

DUFOUR SIMON
DUBOSCQ HUGUES
ESPOSITO FRANCK
BOUSQUET FREDERICK

ILLICHOV PAVLO
LISOGOR OLEG
SERDINOV ANDRIY
YEGOSHIN YURIY

CSEH LASZLO
BODOR RICHARD
GASPAR ZSOLT
ZUBOR ATTILA

TAIT GREGOR
GIBSON JAMES
HICKMAN JAMES
KIDD MATTHEW



50 M WOMEN

DE BRUIJIN INGE
METELLA MALIA
TRICKETT LISBETH
ALSHAMMAR THERESE
JOYCE KARA LYNN
ENGELSMAN MICHELLE
THOMPSON JENNIFER
CAZZIOLATO FLAVIA

400 M WOMEN

MANAUDOU LAURE
JEDRZEJCZAK OTYLIA
SANDENO KAITLIN
POTEC CAMELIA
SHIBATA Al

YAMADA SACHIKO
MACKENZIE LINDA
COOKE REBECCA

NED
FRA
AUS
SWE
USA
AUS
USA
BRA

FRA
POL
USA
ROU
JPN
JPN
AUS
GBR

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

24,58
24,89
24,91
24,93
25,00
25,06
25,11
25,20

4,05,34
4,05,84
4,06,19
4,06,34
4,07,51
4,10,91
4,10,92
4,11,35
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FREESTYLE

100 M WOMEN
HENRY JODIE AUS
DE BRUIJN INGE NED
COUGHLIN NATALIE USA
METELLA MALIA FRA
JOYCE KARA LYNN USA
NIANGKOUARA NERY-MANTEY GRE
MORAVCOVA MARTINA SVK
POPCANKA ALENA BLR

800 M WOMEN
SHIBATA Al JPN
MANAUDOU LAURE FRA
MUNZ DIANA USA
KELLER KALYN USA
VILLAECIJA GARCIA ERIKA ESP
COOKE REBECCA GBR
HENKE JANA GER
PADURARU SIMONA ROU

BACKSTROKE

100 M WOMEN
COUGHLIN NATALIE USA
COVENTRY KIRSTY ZIM
MANAUDOU LAURE FRA
NAKAMURA REIKO JPN
ZHIVANEVSKAYA NINA ESP
BUSCHSCHULTE ANTJE GER
ORNSTEDT LOUISE DEN
COPE HALEY USA

BREASTSTROKE

100 M WOMEN
LUO XUEJUAN CHN
HANSON BROOKE AUS
JONES LEISEL AUS
BEARD AMANDA USA
POEWE SARAH GER
KIRK TARA USA
BONDARENKO SVITLANA UKR
QI HUI CHN

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70

53,84
54,16
54,40
54,50
54,54
54,81
55,12
55,24

8,24,54
8,24,96
8,26,61
8,26,97
8,29,04
8,29,37
8,33,95
8,37,02

1,00,37
1,00,50
1,00,88
1,01,05
1,01,12
1,01,39
1,01,51
1,01,76

1,06,64
1,07,15
1,07,16
1,07,44
1,07,53
1,07,59
1,08,19
DSQ

200 M WOMEN

POTEC CAMELIA
PELLEGRINI FEDERICA
FIGUES SOLENNE
BARZYCKA PAULINA

VAN ALMSICK FRANZISKA
VOLLMER DANA

PANG JIAYING

LILLHAGE JOSEFIN

200 M WOMEN

COVENTRY KIRSTY
KOMAROVA STANISLAVA
NAKAMURA REIKO
BUSCHSCHULTE ANTJE
HOELZER MARGARET
ORNSTEDT LOUISE
SEXTON KATY
TERAKAWA AYA

200 M WOMEN

BEARD AMANDA
JONES LEISEL
POLESKA ANNE
TANAKA MASAMI
KOVACS AGNES
QI HUI

JUKIC MIRNA
HANSON BROOKE

ROU
ITA
FRA
POL
GER
USA
CHN
SWE

ZIM
RUS
JPN
GER
USA
DEN
GBR
JPN

USA
AUS
GER
JPN
HUN
CHN
AUT
AUS

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

10
20
30
30
50
60
70
80

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1,58,03
1,58,22
1,58,45
1,58,62
1,58,88
1,58,98
1,59,16
1,59,20

2,09,19
2,09,72
2,09,88
2,09,88
2,10,70
2,11,15
2,12,11
2,12,90

2,23,37
2,23,60
2,25,82
2,25,87
2,26,12
2,26,35
2,26,36
2,26,39
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BUTTERFLY

100 M WOMEN
THOMAS PETRIA AUS
JEDRZEJCZAK OTYLIA POL
DE BRUILJN INGE NED
SCHIPPER JESSICAH AUS
THOMPSON JENNIFER USA
MORAVCOVA MARTINA SVK
POPCANKA ALENA BLR
ONISHI JUNKO JPN
INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

200 M WOMEN
KLOCKOVA JANA UKR
BEARD AMANDA USA
COVENTRY KIRSTY ZIM
KOVACS AGNES HUN
ROHMANN TERESA GER
CARROLL LARA AUS
HOFF KATIE USA

COADA-CASLARU BEATRICE ROU

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

57,72
57,84
57,99
58,22
58,72
58,96
59,06
59,83

2,11,14
2,11,70
2,12,72
2,13,58
2,13,70
2,13,74
2,13,97
2,15,40

200 M WOMEN

JEDRZEJCZAK OTYLIA
THOMAS PETRIA
NAKANISHI YUKO
SANDENO KAITLIN
GALVEZ FELICITY
JACOBSEN METTE
CAVALLINO PAOLA
RISZTOV EVA

400 M WOMEN

KLOCKOVA JANA
SANDENO KAITLIN
BARDACH GEORGINA
RISZTOV EVA

MELO JOANNA

HETZER NICOLE

NAM YOO-SUN
ANGELOPOULOU VASILIKI

POL
AUS
JPN
USA
AUS
DEN
ITA
HUN

UKR
USA
ARG
HUN
BRA
GER
KOR
GRE

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

2,06,05
2,06,36
2,08,04
2,08,18
2,09,28
2,10,01
2,10,14
2,10,58

4,34,83
4,34,95
4,37,51
4,39,29
4,40,00
4,40,20
4,50,35
4,50,85
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4X100 M FREESTYLE WOMEN

MILLS ALICE
LENTON LISBETH
THOMAS PETRIA
HENRY JODIE

JOYCE KARA LYNN
COUGHLIN NATALIE
WEIR AMANDA
THOMPSON JENNY

GROOT CHANTAL
DEKKER INGE
VELDHUIS MARLEEN
DE BRUIIN INGE

BUSCHSCHULTE ANTIE
DALLMANN PETRA

GOTZ DANIELA

VAN ALMSICK FRANZISKA

FIGUES SOLENNE
COUDERC CELINE
MONGEL AURORE
METELLA MALIA

MARSHALL MELANIE
EVANS KATHRYN
PICKERING KAREN
CHAPMAN LISA

LILLHAGE JOSEFIN

SJOBERG JOHANNA
ALSHAMMAR THERESE
KAMMERLING ANNA-KARIN

CHENG JIARU
XU YANWEI
YANG YU

ZHU YINGWEN

RELAY
4X200 M FREESTYLE WOMEN

COUGHLIN NATALIE
PIPER CARLY
VOLLMER DANA
SANDENO KAITLIN

ZHU YINGWEN
XU YANWEI
YANG YU
PANG JIAYING

VAN ALMSICK FRANZISKA
DALLMANN PETRA
BUSCHSCHULTE ANTIJE
STOCKBAUER HANNAH

MILLS ALICE
GRAHAM ELKA
REESE SHAYNE
THOMAS PETRIA

MARSHALL MELANIE
LEE GEORGINA
MCCLATCHEY CAITLIN
PICKERING KAREN

ROUBA TATIANA
CABALLERO MELISSA
RAMOS ARANTXA
VILLAECIJA GARCIA ERIKA

MELO JOHANNA
FERREIRA MONIQUE
BROCHADO MARIANA
RIBEIRO PAULA

LILLHAGE JOSEFIN
MATTSSON IDA
SVAHNSTROM MALIN
WANBERG GOTTA

4X100 M MEDLEY WOMEN

ROONEY GIAAN
JONES LEISEL
THOMAS PETRIA
HENRU JODIE

COUGHLIN NATALIE
BEARD AMANDA
THOMPSON JENNY
JOYCE KARA LYNN

BUSCHSCHULTE ANTIE
POEWE SARAH

VAN ALMSICK FRANZISKA
GOTZ DANIELA

CHEN XIUJUN
LUO XUEJUAN
ZHOU YAFEI
ZHU YINGWEN

NAKAMURA REIKO
TANAKA MASAMI
ONISHI JUNKO
NAGAI TOMOKO

LUIKE STEFANIE
BAANS MADELON
DE BRUIIN INGE
VELDHUIS MARLEEN

ZHIVANESKAYA NINA
PEREZ SARA

PELAEZ MARIA
ROUBA TATIANA

SEXTON KATY
BALFOUR KIRSTY
LEE GEORGINA
EVANS KATHRYN



